
R
A
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T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:03.40

1st
Quarter

0:30.00
(0:26.60)

2nd
Quarter

0:59.50
(0:29.50)

3rd
Quarter

1:27.60
(0:28.10)

4th
Quarter

1:55.70
(0:28.10)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
CAPTAIN BART 

59.08 0:26.51

03.26 06.37 
12.49 0:55.91 0:57.61 0:56.40 0:03.36 [2] 

0:29.87 [1] 0:59.27 [1] 1:27.48 [1] 1:55.66 
1:52.30 

1:52.13 +5m 1:55.66
Q1 Q1

(0:26.51) (0:29.39) (0:28.22) (0:28.18) 

Seaton Grima 205m 807m 809m 809m 49m 404m 403m 405m 404m 1616m 

2 9
KASH TIN 

56.42 0:27.31

03.38 06.67 
13.11 0:56.52 0:57.28 0:56.25 0:03.77 [8] 

0:31.09 [8] 1:00.28 [6] 1:28.38 [4] 1:56.55 
1:52.77 

1:52.99 +16m 11.90m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.31) (0:29.21) (0:28.08) (0:28.18) 

Gemma Hewitt 203m 811m 814m 816m 49m 405m 406m 408m 408m 1627m 

3 10
MISS CRUNCHY 

55.30 0:27.53

03.43 06.76 
13.31 0:56.71 0:57.25 0:56.28 0:03.90 [9] 

0:31.43 [9] 1:00.61 [8] 1:28.69 [6] 1:56.89 
1:52.99 

1:53.32 +21m 16.50m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.53) (0:29.17) (0:28.08) (0:28.21) 

Trent Dawson 205m 813m 816m 819m 49m 406m 406m 410m 410m 1632m 

4 8
BETTING JEWEL 

56.50 0:27.17

03.36 06.59 
13.00 0:56.65 0:58.11 0:56.56 0:03.73 [7] 

0:30.90 [7] 1:00.38 [7] 1:29.02 [8] 1:56.94 
1:53.21 

1:53.37 +6m 17.20m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.17) (0:29.47) (0:28.64) (0:27.93) 

Bernie Hewitt 202m 803m 808m 815m 49m 401m 402m 406m 409m 1617m 

5 7
MISS BAY KING COLE 

57.22 0:27.47

03.33 06.55 
12.89 0:56.21 0:56.93 0:57.37 0:03.42 [5] 

0:30.89 [6] 0:59.64 [2] 1:27.82 [2] 1:57.00 
1:53.57 

1:53.43 +16m 18m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.47) (0:28.74) (0:28.19) (0:29.18) 

Layne Dwyer 207m 819m 815m 808m 49m 411m 408m 407m 401m 1627m 

6 1
PEEJAY MACK 

56.88 0:27.16

03.33 06.55 
12.92 0:56.66 0:58.16 0:57.48 0:03.42 [4] 

0:30.59 [3] 1:00.09 [5] 1:28.74 [7] 1:57.56 
1:54.14 

1:53.98 +1m 25.60m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.16) (0:29.50) (0:28.66) (0:28.83) 

Gary Bond 202m 802m 808m 810m 49m 400m 402m 406m 405m 1612m 

7 2
MULLUM DOC 

56.29 0:27.32

03.36 06.60 
13.02 0:56.48 0:57.43 0:57.68 0:03.46 [6] 

0:30.78 [5] 0:59.94 [4] 1:28.21 [3] 1:57.63 
1:54.17 

1:54.04 +10m 26.40m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.32) (0:29.16) (0:28.26) (0:29.43) 

Matt Crone 203m 810m 814m 810m 49m 404m 406m 408m 402m 1620m 

 

 
Albion Park-Professional-2025-07-04

Race 3: NUTRIEN EQUINE PACE - 1660m
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Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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0:03.40
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0:30.00
(0:26.60)
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8 3
JAY TEE TYRON NZ 

57.22 0:27.28

03.31 06.49 
12.84 0:56.34 0:57.84 0:58.39 0:03.39 [3] 

0:30.68 [4] 0:59.74 [3] 1:28.51 [5] 1:58.13 
1:54.73 

1:54.53 +6m 33.20m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.28) (0:29.07) (0:28.77) (0:29.62) 

Dannielle McMullen 204m 811m 807m 806m 49m 408m 403m 405m 401m 1617m 

9 6
MONOPOLLIE 

59.32 0:26.91

03.24 06.31 
12.43 0:57.49 0:58.81 0:58.17 0:03.32 [1] 

0:30.24 [2] 1:00.82 [9] 1:29.04 [9] 1:59.00 
1:55.67 

1:55.37 +16m 44.80m
Q1 Q1

(0:26.91) (0:30.59) (0:28.22) (0:29.96) 

Pete McMullen 207m 810m 810m 818m 49m 407m 403m 407m 410m 1628m 

Scratched: GOT THE GLOW (5) 
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